\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Mini Masculi Grup: 07

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
33696: CB VILASSAR DE DALT VERD - JOVENTUT BADALONA VERD 62 - 59
33695: VEDRUNA GRACIA VERD - BASQUET ATENEU MONTSERRAT BLAU 45 - 95

JOVENTUT LES CORTS GROC

20-12-2024 18:30
21-12-2024 12:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

CB VILASSAR DE DALT VERD
JOVENTUT LES CORTS GROC
BASQUET ATENEU MONTSERRAT BLAU
JOVENTUT BADALONA VERD
VEDRUNA GRACIA VERD
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549 486
609 539
564 468
564 503
387 677
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